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Description

198906050001
50320

06/05/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
ADMIN

241 165 5 97 Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:97
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 3RD
SECTOR.

198906300001
75750

06/30/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

244 783

198906300001
76390

06/30/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

244 783

198906300001
76710

06/30/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

244 783

198907250001
96820

07/25/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BARRON,
ROBERT L.

247 669 Other:REAL
BOOK 426,
PAGE 43

198909280002
74850

09/28/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

258 642 11 32 Lot#:60
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198909260002
71600

09/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

258 277

198909260002
71950

09/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

258 277

198909260002
71880

09/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

258 277

198911160003
24540

11/16/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
JOHN D. &
BILLIE

266 310 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 347,
PAGE 36

198912290003
64580

12/29/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

272 305

198902090000
41090

02/09/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

225 887 11 83 Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE, 1ST
SECTOR

198903220000
80950

03/22/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

231 384 8 46 Lot#:206
Book:8 Pg:46
Desc:REAL
BOOK 225,
PAGE 976

198906220001
68410

06/22/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT,
RONALD H. &
JAMI

243 786 Other:REAL
335, PAGE 624

198910180002
96530

10/18/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES FARMER,
JOHN A. &
WAURENE

262 151 Other:REAL
BOOK 039,
PAGE 213

198909260002
71670

09/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

258 277



198910260003
03390

10/26/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

263 293

198911130003
19640

11/13/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

265 691

198911290003
34490

11/29/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

268 20 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 259,
PAGE 453

198912190003
54090

12/19/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

270 822


