Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198906050001 50320	06/05/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS ADMIN	241	165	5	97		Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:97 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 3RD SECTOR.
198906300001 75750	06/30/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	244	783				
198906300001 76390	06/30/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	244	783				
198906300001 76710	06/30/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	244	783				
198907250001 96820	07/25/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BARRON, ROBERT L.	247	669				Other:REAL BOOK 426, PAGE 43
198909280002 74850	09/28/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	258	642	11	32		Lot#:60 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198909260002 71600	09/26/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	258	277				
198909260002 71950	09/26/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	258	277				
198909260002 71880	09/26/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	258	277				
198911160003 24540	11/16/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, JOHN D. & BILLIE	266	310				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 347, PAGE 36
198912290003 64580	12/29/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	272	305				
198902090000 41090	02/09/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK	225	887	11	83		Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:83 Desc:SOUTHP OINTE, 1ST SECTOR
198903220000 80950	03/22/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK	231	384	8	46		Lot#:206 Book:8 Pg:46 Desc:REAL BOOK 225, PAGE 976
198906220001 68410	06/22/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNETT, RONALD H. & JAMI	243	786				Other:REAL 335, PAGE 624
198910180002 96530	10/18/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMER, JOHN A. & WAURENE	262	151				Other:REAL BOOK 039, PAGE 213
198909260002 71670	09/26/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	258	277				

198910260003 03390	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	263	293		
198911130003 19640	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	265	691		
198911290003 34490	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	268	20		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 259, PAGE 453
198912190003 54090	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	270	822		